
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
15 

6 
20 
17 
26 
29 
25 

9 
8 
3 

27 
4 

23 
5 

19 
2 

10 
18 
24 
11 
12 
16 
13 
14 

1 
21 
22 
28 

7 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 

Name 
KYLE KUMARAN 
PAUL JAMES 
HUMAID HUMAIDIANO 
KHALIFA AL QUBAISI 
AHMED AL HAMMADI 
CHRIS EDWARDS 
WISSAM HATIM 
ATEF AL BARWANI 
JOSHUA INGLE 
ILYAS SHEIKH 
MARC ROCA 
ZHURAVSKY VASYA  
AMAL NAIR 
ALEX WAREING 
GREG WATT 
CULLUM MARSHALL 
KARIM RIZKALLAH 
NASSER ALSAYEGH 
NICHOLAS CARASSO 
SAM NAYLOR 
MOHAMMED ALOMARI 
GIORGIO MICONI 
SOONCHANG HONG 
BRUNO DE CHAMPRIS 
ARTTU MAKELA 
FRED CLARK 
MAHMOOD JAAFAR 
FAISAL AL WARRAQ 
ALI QALLAT 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.029 
0.042 
0.241 
0.339 
0.493 
0.570 
0.673 
0.679 
0.700 
0.818 
0.902 
0.936 
0.985 
1.009 
1.037 
1.052 
1.067 
1.163 
1.181 
1.211 
1.243 
1.612 
2.055 
2.268 
2.369 
2.464 
3.472 
4.400 

Gap 

0.029 
0.013 
0.199 
0.098 
0.154 
0.077 
0.103 
0.006 
0.021 
0.118 
0.084 
0.034 
0.049 
0.024 
0.028 
0.015 
0.015 
0.096 
0.018 
0.030 
0.032 
0.369 
0.443 
0.213 
0.101 
0.095 
1.008 
0.928 

Best Tm 
1:10.171 
1:10.200 
1:10.213 
1:10.412 
1:10.510 
1:10.664 
1:10.741 
1:10.844 
1:10.850 
1:10.871 
1:10.989 
1:11.073 
1:11.107 
1:11.156 
1:11.180 
1:11.208 
1:11.223 
1:11.238 
1:11.334 
1:11.352 
1:11.382 
1:11.414 
1:11.783 
1:12.226 
1:12.439 
1:12.540 
1:12.635 
1:13.643 
1:14.571 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/10/2020 11:34:27 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS SENIOR/MASTER CUP  

SWS 

Practice/Qualifying  

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:18:39 

REVERSE SWITCHBACK 0.000 km 

8/10/2020 19:24 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

DNF 

No. 

13 

8 

28 

6 

29 

5 

24 

26 

21 

15 

17 

9 

1 

14 

23 

10 

27 

11 

20 

19 

18 

16 

2 

22 

7 

3 

12 

25 

4 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

ILYAS SHEIKH 

HUMAID HUMAIDIANO 

WISSAM HATIM 

CHRIS EDWARDS 

AHMED AL HAMMADI 

MARC ROCA 

JOSHUA INGLE 

KHALIFA AL QUBAISI 

KYLE KUMARAN 

ALEX WAREING 

CULLUM MARSHALL 

SAM NAYLOR 

ATEF AL BARWANI 

PAUL JAMES 

ZHURAVSKY VASYA  

AMAL NAIR 

GIORGIO MICONI 

MOHAMMED ALOMARI 

GREG WATT 

MAHMOOD JAAFAR 

FRED CLARK 

KARIM RIZKALLAH 

NASSER ALSAYEGH 

BRUNO DE CHAMPRIS 

ARTTU MAKELA 

SOONCHANG HONG 

FAISAL AL WARRAQ 

ALI QALLAT 

NICHOLAS CARASSO 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

3 

Diff 

0.252 

2.453 

2.889 

3.317 

5.569 

5.577 

2.370 

5.783 

6.315 

6.650 

6.853 

7.043 

7.081 

7.643 

7.735 

8.814 

9.261 

9.743 

15.808 

17.133 

17.249 

21.873 

26.421 

26.466 

26.555 

56.754 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

0.252 

0.083 

0.436 

0.428 

2.252 

0.008 

2.118 

0.206 

0.532 

0.335 

0.203 

0.190 

0.038 

0.562 

0.092 

1.079 

0.447 

0.482 

6.065 

1.325 

0.116 

4.624 

4.548 

0.045 

0.089 

30.199 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:10.473 

1:10.659 

1:10.559 

1:10.464 

1:10.169 

1:10.775 

1:10.956 

1:10.789 

1:10.937 

1:10.951 

1:10.312 

1:10.738 

1:10.813 

1:10.818 

1:11.133 

1:10.735 

1:11.046 

1:11.082 

1:11.070 

1:11.546 

1:11.481 

1:11.206 

1:11.728 

1:12.685 

1:12.065 

1:11.962 

1:13.498 

1:14.809 

1:13.485 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  KART NO 26 - 5 PLACES PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT  

Printed: 8/10/2020 11:36:32 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.252 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.169 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

29 - AHMED AL HAMMADI 

 

SWS SENIOR/MASTER CUP  

SWS 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 21:00:11 

REVERSE SWITCHBACK 0.000 km 

8/10/2020 19:24 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

8 

17 

9 

25 

29 

14 

6 

13 

28 

7 

24 

12 

10 

19 

5 

1 

23 

4 

15 

11 

26 

20 

22 

27 

21 

2 

16 

18 

3 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

KYLE KUMARAN 

ILYAS SHEIKH 

HUMAID HUMAIDIANO 

KHALIFA AL QUBAISI 

WISSAM HATIM 

AHMED AL HAMMADI 

JOSHUA INGLE 

CHRIS EDWARDS 

MARC ROCA 

PAUL JAMES 

ALEX WAREING 

ATEF AL BARWANI 

GIORGIO MICONI 

SAM NAYLOR 

AMAL NAIR 

ZHURAVSKY VASYA  

GREG WATT 

MAHMOOD JAAFAR 

KARIM RIZKALLAH 

NICHOLAS CARASSO 

FRED CLARK 

MOHAMMED ALOMARI 

NASSER ALSAYEGH 

CULLUM MARSHALL 

ARTTU MAKELA 

SOONCHANG HONG 

BRUNO DE CHAMPRIS 

ALI QALLAT 

FAISAL AL WARRAQ 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

0.989 

1.128 

0.909 

1.614 

5.728 

7.835 

8.135 

8.234 

11.937 

12.217 

15.183 

15.534 

15.538 

16.341 

18.863 

20.322 

20.722 

22.256 

22.415 

28.090 

28.129 

31.233 

31.581 

33.110 

36.155 

37.157 

55.793 

56.041 

Gap 

0.080 

0.139 

0.909 

0.486 

4.114 

2.107 

0.300 

0.099 

3.703 

0.280 

2.966 

0.351 

0.004 

0.803 

2.522 

1.459 

0.400 

1.534 

0.159 

5.675 

0.039 

3.104 

0.348 

1.529 

3.045 

1.002 

18.636 

0.248 

Best Tm 

1:09.755 

1:09.968 

1:10.095 

1:09.642 

1:09.916 

1:10.274 

1:10.427 

1:10.442 

1:10.130 

1:10.839 

1:10.497 

1:11.015 

1:10.728 

1:10.782 

1:10.832 

1:10.757 

1:11.408 

1:11.220 

1:11.279 

1:11.041 

1:11.267 

1:11.118 

1:12.104 

1:11.250 

1:12.259 

1:11.277 

1:11.481 

1:14.518 

1:14.574 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  KART NO 25 - 2 PLACES PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT  

Printed: 8/10/2020 11:36:07 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.989 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.642 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

25 - KHALIFA AL QUBAISI 

 

SWS SENIOR/MASTER CUP  

SWS 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 21:48:38 

REVERSE SWITCHBACK 0.000 km 

8/10/2020 19:25 


